Fall 2024 Student Degree Recital Reservation Form & Recital Authorization Form
KEEP THIS SHEET FOR REFERENCE AS YOU PREPARE FOR YOUR RECITAL



mailto:mcriss@towson.edu

IMPORTANT REMINDERS:

1. You must use the applicable


http://www.towson.edu/cofac/departments/music/resources/recitals/index.html
http://www.towson.edu/cofac/departments/music/resources/documents/rt_translations_000.doc
http://www.towson.edu/cofac/departments/music/resources/documents/rt_translations_000.doc
mailto:pcollister@towson.edu
mailto:gcarlson@towson.edu
http://www.towson.edu/cofac/departments/music/resources/recitals/technicalservices.html
http://www.towson.edu/cofac/departments/music/resources/recitals/stagemanager.html
mailto:jspivey@towson.edu
mailto:cofacevents@towson.edu

PRINT YOUR NAME HERE:

Select 6 dates (take note of venue) and label by choice (1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th 5th gth), Return this form to
Mary Ann Criss at mcriss@towson.edu. Faculty must indicate that these dates have been approved.
This can be done by either initialing the form or being copied on the email that the student sends to Mary Ann
with the date selections. If you want an earlier date than those listed, email Mary Ann suggesting at least 5
dates and times that you and faculty members are considering.

Choices
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Day & Date

Fri., Oct. 11
Fri., Oct. 11
Fri., Oct. 11
Fri., Oct. 11

Sat,, Oct. 12
Sat., Oct. 12
Sat., Oct. 12
Sat., Oct. 12
Sat., Oct. 12
Sat., Oct. 12
Sat., Oct. 12
Sat., Oct. 12

Tues., Oct. 15
Tues., Oct. 15
Tues., Oct. 15
Tues., Oct. 15

Wed,, Oct. 16
Wed,, Oct. 16
Wed,, Oct. 16
Wed,, Oct. 16

Sat.,, Oct. 26
Sat.,, Oct. 26
Sat., Oct. 26
Sat., Oct. 26
Sat,, Oct. 26
Sat., Oct. 26
Sat,, Oct. 26
Sat,, Oct. 26

Sun., Oct. 27

Mon., Oct. 28
Mon., Oct. 28
Mon., Oct. 28
Mon., Oct. 28

Tues., Oct. 29
Tues., Oct. 29
Tues., Oct. 29
Tues., Oct. 29

Time

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:15pm
8:15pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:15 pm

6:00 PM
6:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:15 pm

12:00 pm
12.00 pm
3:00 pm
3.00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:15pm
8:15 pm

7:30 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:15pm
8:15pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:15 pm

Venue Faculty Members Attending

RH
KCH
RH
KCH

RH
KCH
RH
KCH
RH
KCH
RH
KCH

RH
KCH
RH
KCH

RH
KCH
RH
KCH

RH
KCH
RH
KCH
RH
KCH
RH
KCH

RH

RH
KCH
RH
KCH

RH
KCH
RH
KCH

OVERT


mailto:mcriss@towson.edu
mailto:mcriss@towson.edu

Choices

IR N R RN I Y

Day & Date

Wed.,, Oct. 30
Wed.,, Oct. 30
Wed.,, Oct. 30
Wed.,, Oct. 30

Thurs., Oct. 31
Thurs., Oct. 31

Sat., Nov. 2
Sat., Nov. 2

Sun., Nov. 3
Sun., Nov. 3
Sun., Nov. 3
Sun., Nov. 3
Sun., Nov. 3
Sun., Nov. 3

Mon., Nov. 4
Mon., Nov. 4
Mon., Nov. 4
Mon., Nov. 4

Sun., Nov. 10

Mon., Nov. 11
Mon., Nov. 11
Mon., Nov. 11
Mon., Nov. 11

Tues., Nov. 12
Tues., Nov. 12

Wed., Nov. 13
Wed., Nov. 13
Wed., Nov. 13
Wed., Nov. 13

Sun., Nov. 17
Sun., Nov. 17

Mon., Nov. 18

Tues., Nov. 19
Tues., Nov. 19

Tues., Nov. 19
Tues., Nov. 19

Fri., Nov. 22
Fri., Nov. 22

Sat., Nov. 23
Sat., Nov. 23

Sun., Nov. 24
Sun., Nov. 24

Venue Faculty Members Attending

RH
KCH
RH
KCH

RH
RH

RH
RH

RH
KCH
RH
KCH
RH
KCH

RH
KCH
RH
KCH

RH

RH
KCH
RH
KCH

RH
RH

RH
KCH
RH
KCH

KCH
RH

KCH

RH
KCH

RH
KCH

RH
RH

RH
RH

RH
RH




Choices Day & Date Time Venue Faculty Members Attending

_ Mon., Nov. 25 6:00 pm RH
- Mon., Dec. 2 6:00 pm KCH
- Sat., Dec. 7 12:00 pm RH
- Sat., Dec. 7 6:00 pm RH
O
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O
O
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